Place
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Last
1 Hesslegrave
1 Yoo
2 Frank
2 Raynis
1 Koch
1 Senturia
1 Woods
1 McDonald
1 Horowitz
1 MacRae
1 Crocker
1 Piskovatskov
1 French
1 Philippine
1 Robinson
1 Zeller
1 Boudreau
1 Small
1 Hampton

1 Campbell-Kruger

1 Popovici

1 Yoder

1 WANG

1 Cole

1 Orr

1 Cheong

1 Honaker
1 Hoffmann
1 Engel

1 Giles

1 Grant

1 Zacharakis
1 Philippine
1 Krueger

1 Sless

1 Velestuk
1 Sanchez

1 Lager

1 Schubert
1 Amsbaugh
1 Johnson

1 Cotter

1 Ardjevanidze
1 Heinl

1 McDonald
1 Voelkening

First
Porter B
Justin H
Adam
Jake R
Samuel
Nicholas P
Cameron D
Gabriel R
Charles
Harrison J
lan A
Anton
Dylan
Matthias A
Maxwell J
Zachary A
Ryan M
Daniel M
Maxwell
Nicholas A
Michael A
Brendon K
Ql FAN
Joshua R
Benjamin W
Robin
Marshall A
Michael S
Hans R
James M
SeanY
Darius K
Thibault N
Tristan S
Alexander
Isaac R
Esteban L
Maxwell S
Tristan B
Travis M
Wesley R
Daniel P
David
Jonathon E
Sean M
Johann M

Division
SO. CALIF.
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
UTAH/S.IDA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
CANADA
NORTH CA
CAPITOL
NEVADA
COLORADO
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
COLORADO
CANADA
WEST-ROCK
INLAND EMP
SO. TEXAS
NORTH TEX
CENTRAL FL
WESTERN WA
MT. VALLEY
CANADA
GULFCST TX
NORTH CA
OREGON
SO. TEXAS
CANADA
GULFCST TX
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
CENTRAL FL
UTAH/S.IDA
CENTRAL FL
CANADA
COLORADO
CENTRAL FL
NEVADA

Classification
B2010
A2011
D2011
A2011
B2010
B2011
C2011
C2010
D2009
C2010
C2011
A2011
u
C2011
D2008
E2010
B2011
C2011
D2011
D2010
D2011
C2010
U
D2011
E2011
u
D2011
C2010
C2011
E2010
U

)
B2010
E2010
C2011

B2011
B2011

D2011
D2010
D2010

C2011
E2010

New Rating/A2/C3
All
B11
B11
B11
Cl1
C11
C11
Cl11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92

Last
1 Mallet
1 Ghazaleh
1 Patel
1 Subramanian
1 Cannone
1 Guetersloh llI
1 Pellegrino
1 Browning
1 Wilson
1 Salcido
1 Tahbaz
1 Hayden
2 Cucos
2 Lee
1 Sloan
1 Callaghan
1 Meskell
1 Wilson
1 Faulkner
1 Lalor
1 Shoemaker
1 Kaardal
1 Norby
1 Kravitz
1 Taylor
1 Hulsey-Vincent
1 Swicegood
1 Popovici
1 Gaichuk
1 Cramerus
1 White
1 Mah
2 Steinhilber
2 Denton
1 Malueg
1 Chao
1 Shindler
1 Cole
1 Bradford
1 Kracauer
1 Cucos
2 Sirand
2 Mallette
1 Sartorelli
1 Parcel
2 Antekeier

First
Julien
Connor F
Sajan S
Arjuna M
Romain P
John W
Frank
Lando
Nicolas H
Daniel A
Nathan A
Sam E
Steffen
Nathan W
Jacob J
NolanJ
Zackary
Sean H
Cole J
Matson E
Logan R
Samuel
Haydon C
ZacharyJ
Joe M
Heino J
Justin P
Stefan N
lvan V
Matthew P
Max T
Jason
John J
Kelson A
August B
Brian
Oliver
Elias R
Jack M
Darius A
Alex
Luke J
Cole L
Giacomo Y
Wyatt E
Aidan C

Division

SO. TEXAS
NEWENGLAND
CENTRAL FL
CAPITOL
FRANCE
NEW MEXICO
SO. CALIF.
INLAND EMP
GULFCST TX
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
CANADA
NEVADA
NORTH TEX
CANADA
OREGON
GULFCST TX
ALASKA
CANADA
GULFCST TX
CANADA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
WESTERN WA
GATEWAY FL
GULFCST TX
UTAH/S.IDA
GULFCST TX
GULFCST TX
CANADA
UTAH/S.IDA
ALASKA
ILLINOIS

SO. CALIF.
ILLINOIS
WEST-ROCK
COLORADO
COLORADO
CANADA

SO. CALIF.
OREGON
CAPITOL
CENTRAL FL
GULFCST TX

Classification
u

D2011

C2011

)

E2011

C2010

U

E2011

E2010

cCCcccccccc

E2011

E2010

New Rating/A2/C3




Place
92
94
95
96
97
98
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

Last
2 Robertson
1 Markham
1 Baliga
1 Moore
1 Blumenstock
2 Crotchett
2 Paiuk
1 Fuller
1 Thein-Sandler
1 Miller
1 Eno
1 Motamedi
1 Avery-Wilson
1 Markham
1 Rickhoff

First
Cameron S
Jordan A
Prashant G
Kellian D
Noah
Kaiden R
Nolan
Andrew D
Adrien M
Malcolm T
Logan
Nicolas
William M
Andrew H
Nicholas A

Division
CENTRAL CA
CANADA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
CENTRAL CA
OREGON
CANADA
ARIZONA
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
OREGON
SO. CALIF.
CANADA
CANADA
SO. TEXAS

Classification

cCCcccccccc

E2009

New Rating/A2/C3




Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Hesslegrave Porter B SO. CALIF. USA B 2010
2 Yoo Justin H SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
3T Frank Adam OREGON USA D 2011
3T Raynis Jake R SO. CALIF. USA A 2011
5 Koch Samuel NORTH CA USA B 2010
6 Senturia Nicholas P SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
7 Woods Cameron D ILLINOIS USA C 2011
8 McDonald Gabriel R UTAH/S_1DA USA C 2010
9 Horowitz Charles SO. CALIF. USA D 2009
10 MacRae Harrison J [ILLINOIS USA C 2010
11 Crocker lan A COLORADO USA C 2011
12 Piskovatskov Anton GULFCST TX USA A 2011
13 French Dylan CANADA CAN U
14 Philippine Matthias A NORTH CA USA C 2011
15 Robinson Maxwell J CAPITOL USA D 2008
16 Zeller Zachary A NEVADA USA E 2010
17 Boudreau Ryan M COLORADO USA B 2011
18 Small Daniel M OREGON USA C 2011
19 Hampton Maxwell NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
20 Campbel I-Kruger Nicholas A COLORADO USA D 2010
21 Popovici Michael A GULFCST TX USA D 2011
22 Yoder Brendon K COLORADO USA C 2010
23 WANG QI FAN CANADA CAN U
24 Cole Joshua R WEST-ROCK USA D 2011
25 Oorr Benjamin W INLAND EMP USA E 2011
26 Cheong Robin SO. TEXAS USA U
27 Honaker Marshall A NORTH TEX USA D 2011
28 Hoffmann Michael S CENTRAL FL USA C 2010
29 Engel Hans R WESTERN WA USA C 2011
30 Giles James M MT. VALLEY USA E 2010
31 Grant Sean Y CANADA CAN U
32 Zacharakis Darius K GULFCST TX USA U
33 Philippine Thibault N NORTH CA USA B 2010
34 Krueger Tristan S OREGON USA E 2010
35 Sless Alexander SO. TEXAS USA C 2011
36 Velestuk Isaac R CANADA CAN U
37 Sanchez Esteban L GULFCST TX USA B 2011
38 Lager Maxwell S SO. CALIF. USA B 2011
39 Schubert Tristan B OREGON USA U
40 Amsbaugh Travis M CENTRAL FL USA D 2011
41 Johnson Wesley R UTAH/S . IDA USA D 2010
42 Cotter Daniel P CENTRAL FL USA D 2010
43 Ardjevanidze David CANADA CAN U
44 Heinl Jonathon E COLORADO USA U
45 McDonald Sean M CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
46 Voelkening Johann M NEVADA USA E 2010
47 Mallet Julien SO. TEXAS USA U
48 Ghazaleh Connor F NEWENGLAND USA D 2011
49 Patel Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA C 2011
50 Subramanian Arjuna M CAPITOL USA U
51 Cannone Romain P FRANCE FRA E 2011
52 Guetersloh 111 John W NEW MEXI1CO USA C 2010
53 Pellegrino Frank SO. CALIF. USA U
54 Browning Lando INLAND EMP USA E 2011
55 Wilson Nicolas H GULFCST TX USA E 2010
56 Salcido Daniel A OREGON USA U
57 Tahbaz Nathan A WEST-ROCK USA U
58 Hayden Sam E CAPITOL USA E 2011
59 T Cucos Steffen CANADA CAN U
59 T Lee Nathan W NEVADA USA U
61 Sloan Jacob J NORTH TEX USA U
62 Callaghan Nolan J CANADA CAN U
63 Meskell Zackary OREGON USA U
64 Wilson Sean H GULFCST TX USA E 2011
65 Faulkner Cole J ALASKA USA U
66 Lalor Matson E CANADA CAN U
67 Shoemaker Logan R GULFCST TX USA U
68 Kaardal Samuel CANADA CAN U
69 Norby Haydon C CENTRAL CA USA U
70 Kravitz Zachary J SO. CALIF. USA U

04/19/11 09:27:32



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Event Results Page 2
Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
71 Taylor Joe M ILLINOIS USA D 2011
72 Hulsey-Vincent Heino J WESTERN WA USA U
73 Swicegood Justin P GATEWAY FL USA E 2010
74 Popovici Stefan N GULFCST TX USA E 2009
75 Gaichuk lvan V UTAH/S. IDA USA U
76 Cramerus Matthew P GULFCST TX USA U
77 White Max T GULFCST TX USA U
78 Mah Jason CANADA CAN U
79 T Steinhilber John J UTAH/S. IDA USA E 2011
79 T Denton Kelson A ALASKA USA U
81 Malueg August B ILLINOIS USA U
82 Chao Brian SO. CALIF. USA U
83 Shindler Oliver ILLINOIS USA U
84 Cole Elias R WEST-ROCK USA U
85 Bradford Jack M COLORADO USA U
86 Kracauer Darius A COLORADO USA U
87 Cucos Alex CANADA CAN U
88 T Sirand Luke J SO. CALIF. USA U
88 T Mallette Cole L OREGON USA E 2011
90 Sartorelli Giacomo Y CAPITOL USA U
91 Parcel Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA U
92 T Antekeier Aidan C GULFCST TX USA E 2010
92 T Robertson Cameron S CENTRAL CA USA U
94 Markham Jordan A CANADA CAN U
95 Baliga Prashant G NEW JERSEY USA U
96 Moore Kellian D OREGON USA U
97 Blumenstock Noah CENTRAL CA USA U
98 T Crotchett Kaiden R OREGON USA U
98 T Paiuk Nolan CANADA CAN U
100 Fuller Andrew D ARIZONA USA U
101 Thein-Sandler Adrien M SO. CALIF. USA U
102 Miller Malcolm T METRO NYC USA E 2009
103 Eno Logan J OREGON USA U
104 Motamedi Nicolas SO. CALIF. USA U
105 Avery-Wilson William M CANADA CAN U
106 Markham Andrew H CANADA CAN U
107 Rickhoff Nicholas A SO. TEXAS USA U

Number of A"3
Number of B"7
Number of C"13
Number of D*13
Number of E"16
Number of U"55

04/19/11 09:27:32



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
1 * Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 1 A 201110

2 *  Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 2 A 2011 20
3 * Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 3 B 201030
4 * Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA 4 B 2011 40
5 *  Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 5 A 201150

6 *  Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA USA 6 B 2010 60

7 *  Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA USA 7 C 201170

8 *  Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA COLORADO USA 9 B 2011 90
9 *  McDonald,G SF UTAH/S.IDA USA 10 C 2010 100
10 * Koch,Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA 11 B 2010110
11 * Lager,Maxwell S BHFC SO. CALIF. USA 26 B 2011 1262
12 * Sanchez,E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 64 B 2011 1648
13 * MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS USA 13 C 20102131
14 * Guetersloh 111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA 17 C 20102174
15 * Sless,A OLYMPIANFC SO. TEXAS USA 20 C 2011 2208
16 * Engel,Hans R RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA 21 C 2011 2212
17 * Crocker,lan A SDFA COLORADO USA 22 C 2011 2223
18 * Small,Daniel M NWFC OREGON USA 24 C 2011 2246
19 * McDonald,Sean M TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA 26 C 2011 2267
20 * Woods,Cameron D WCFA ILLINOIS USA 35 C 2011 2354
21 * Yoder,Brendon K NORCOLO COLORADO USA 70 C 20102701
22 * Hoffmann,M CENTRAL FL USA 75 C 2010 2754
23 * Patel,Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA 78 C 2011 2786
24 * Hampton,Maxwell R1 FA&C NEWENGLAND USA 19 D 2011 3192
25 * Johnson,Wesley R SF UTAH/S_IDA USA 32 D 2010 3323
26 * Ghazaleh,C BSF NEWENGLAND  USA 33 D 2011 3332
27 * Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK USA 33 D 2011 3335
28 * Taylor,Joe M WCFA ILLINOIS USA 35 D 2011 3358
29 * Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA 41 D 2009 3410
30 * Campbell-Kruger,N NORCOLO COLORADO USA 42 D 2010 3420
31 * Honaker,M DFA /GBFC NORTH TEX USA 43 D 2011 3436
32 * Cotter,Daniel P FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA 52 D 2010 3523
33 * Popovici,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 52 D 2011 3523
34 * Robinson,M DCFC CAPITOL USA 65 D 2008 3653
35 * Amsbaugh,T VENICE Y CENTRAL FL USA 73 D 2011 3736
36 * Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA D 2011 3908
37 * Cannone,Romain P NYFACA FRANCE FRA 31 E 20114318
38 * Steinhilber,J UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA 44 E 2011 4446
39 * Wilson,Sean H ALLIANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM GULFCST TX USA 49 E 2011 4493
40 * Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA 58 E 2010 4589
41 * Hayden,Sam E CHCHASE CAPITOL USA 78 E 2011 4786
42 * Wilson,Nicolas H ALLTANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM GULFCST TX USA 90 E 2010 4900
43 * Orr,Benjamin W SPOKANE INLAND EMP  USA E 2011 4904
44 * Mallette,Cole L SCF OREGON USA E 2011 4905
45 * Browning,Lando SPOKANE INLAND EMP  USA E 2011 4909
46 * Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA E 2010 4920
47 * Giles,James M HRIS-CSIK MT. VALLEY USA E 20104921
48 * Voelkening,J FAN NEVADA USA E 2010 4923
49 * Swicegood,J JACKSNVLLE GATEWAY FL USA E 2010 4925
50 * Krueger,T OREGON USA E 2010 4928
51 * Popovici,S ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA E 2009 4943
52 * Miller,Malcolm T FENCERS METRO NYC USA E 2009 4945
53 * Shoemaker,L ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 75 U 9758
54 * Pellegrino,F BHFC SO. CALIF. USA 78 u 9784
55 * Grant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN 83 U 9837
56 * Norby,Haydon C CFA CENTRAL CA USA 86 U 9866
57 * Cheong,Robin OLYMPIANFC/S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA 89 U 9899
58 * Chao,Brian SO. CALIF. USA 90 u 9902
59 * Zacharakis,D ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA 94 U 9903
60 * Subramanian,A DCFC CAPITOL USA 97 U 9904
61 * Parcel,Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA U 9905
62 * Kaardal,Samuel CANADA CAN u 9906
63 * Blumenstock,N FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA U 9907
64 * Markham,Andrew H CANADA CAN U 9915
65 * Bradford,Jack M NORCOLO COLORADO USA U 9916
66 * Crotchett,K NWFC OREGON USA u 9919
67 * Salcido,Daniel A SOFC LLC OREGON USA V] 9925
68 * Cucos,Steffen CANADA CAN U 9925
69 * Mah,Jason CANADA CAN U 9927
70 * Kracauer,D NORCOLO COLORADO USA u 9929
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Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 2

Num Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
71 * French,Dylan CANADA CAN V] 9929
72 * Hulsey-Vincent,H RAIN CITY WESTERN WA  USA U 9933
73 * Robertson,C CENTRAL CA USA u 9933
74 * Heinl,Jonathon E NORCOLO COLORADO USA U 9940
75 * Avery-Wilson,W CANADA CAN V] 9941
76 * Fuller,Andrew D PFFC ARIZONA USA U 9942
77 * Sirand,Luke J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA u 9945
78 * Rickhoff,N SO. TEXAS USA U 9947
79 * Motamedi,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA U 9949
80 * Lee,Nathan W FAN NEVADA USA U 9950
81 * Thein-Sandler,A LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA u 9952
82 * Gaichuk,lvan V UTAH/S.IDA USA U 9955
83 * Schubert,T NWFC OREGON USA U 9955
84 * WANG,QI FAN CANADA CAN U 9956
85 * Kravitz,Z LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA u 9956
86 * Cramerus,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9957
87 * Mallet,Julien AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA U 9957
88 * Shindler,Oliver WCFA ILLINOIS USA u 9961
89 * Denton,Kelson A FCOA ALASKA USA u 9961
90 * Faulkner,Cole J FCOA ALASKA USA U 9961
91 * Tahbaz,Nathan A W. BLADES WEST-ROCK USA U 9962
92 * Baliga,P PRIHLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA U 9963
93 * Meskell,Zackary NWFC OREGON USA u 9963
94 * Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA U 9963
95 * Callaghan,N CANADA CAN V] 9965
96 * Ardjevanidze,D CANADA CAN u 9966
97 * Sartorelli,G DCFC CAPITOL USA u 9966
98 * Paiuk,Nolan CANADA CAN U 9970
99 * Cole,Elias R FAW WEST-ROCK USA U 9974
100 * Markham,Jordan A CANADA CAN u 9977
101 * Velestuk,lsaac R CANADA CAN u 9979
102 * Lalor,Matson E CANADA CAN U 9984
103 * Cucos,Alex CANADA CAN V] 9985
104 * Eno,Logan J OREGON USA u 9986
105 * Malueg,August B WCFA ILLINOIS USA u 9991
106 * Moore,Kellian D OREGONFA OREGON USA U 9994
107 * White,Max T ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA U 9995
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Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 1
Fencer Club Division Cntry Fencer Club Division Cntry

Pool 1(Random) Kolombatovich,G/Soliman,K Pool 2(Random) Baumgart,Gerrie
Markham,Andrew H CANADA CAN Cotter,Daniel P FLAMSKTR CENTRAL FL USA
Meskell,Zackary NWFC OREGON USA Frank,Adam NWFC OREGON USA
Bradford,Jack M  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Cucos, Steffen CANADA CAN
Robinson,M DCFC CAPITOL USA Cole,Elias R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Raynis,Jake R LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Yoo,Justin H LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Popovici ,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Blumenstock,N FENCINGCTR CENTRAL CA USA
Malueg,August B  WCFA ILLINOIS  USA White,Max T ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Pool 3(Random) Stepien,Marek Pool 4(Random) Crockett,Daniel
Crotchett,K NWFC OREGON USA Campbel I-Kruger,N NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Hesslegrave,P LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Cannone,Romain P NYFACA FRANCE FRA
Honaker ,M DFA /GBFC NORTH TEX USA Salcido,Daniel A SOFC LLC OREGON USA
Amsbaugh, T VENICE Y CENTRAL FL USA Parcel ,Wyatt E CENTRAL FL USA
Sartorelli,G DCFC CAPITOL USA Senturia,N BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
Kaardal ,Samuel CANADA CAN Sloan,Jacob J NTFA NORTH TEX USA
Lee,Nathan W FAN NEVADA USA Callaghan,N CANADA CAN
Pool 5(Random) Mar,Kevin Pool 6(Random) Hartmann,Erica/Goosens,Bruno
Piskovatskov,A ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Kracauer,D NORCOLO COLORADO  USA
Mah,Jason CANADA CAN Steinhilber,J UTAH SWORD UTAH/S.IDA USA
Subramanian,A DCFC CAPITOL USA Philippine,T EBFG NORTH CA USA
Tahbaz ,Nathan A W. BLADES WEST-ROCK USA Cole,Joshua R FAW WEST-ROCK  USA
Taylor,Joe M WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Baliga,P PRIHLSYMCA NEW JERSEY USA
Horowitz,C LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Zacharakis,D ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Eno,Logan J OREGON USA Ardjevanidze,D CANADA CAN
Pool 7(Random) Smerdin,A Pool 8(Random) Zeiss,Gary
French,Dylan CANADA CAN Boudreau,Ryan M SDFA COLORADO USA
Chao,Brian SO. CALIF. USA Cheong,Robin OLYMPIANFC/S.POUJ SO. TEXAS USA
Faulkner,Cole J FCOA ALASKA USA Hulsey-Vincent,H RAIN CITY WESTERN WA USA
Ghazaleh,C BSF NEWENGLAND USA Denton,Kelson A  FCOA ALASKA USA
Philippine,M EBFG NORTH CA USA Johnson,Wesley R SF UTAH/S_1DA USA
Wilson,Sean H ALLIANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM GULFCST TX USA Antekeier,A SALLEMAURO GULFCST TX USA
Moore,Kellian D  OREGONFA OREGON USA Paiuk,Nolan CANADA CAN
Pool 9(Random) Savino,Cynthia/Clements, Aaron Pool 10(Random) Littmann,Jane
Norby,Haydon C CFA CENTRAL CA USA Koch, Samuel GOLDGATE NORTH CA USA
Hayden,Sam E CHCHASE CAPITOL USA Robertson,C CENTRAL CA USA
Cramerus,M ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Kravitz,Z LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA
Heinl,Jonathon E NORCOLO COLORADO USA Grant,Sean Y THE M TEAM CANADA CAN
McDonald,G SF UTAH/S.IDA USA Patel ,Sajan S CENTRAL FL USA
Hampton,Maxwell RI FA&C NEWENGLAND USA Wilson,Nicolas H ALLIANCEFA/BIRMINGHAM GULFCST TX USA
Markham,Jordan A CANADA CAN Mallet,Julien AUSTIN FC SO. TEXAS USA
Pool 11(Random) Hohensee,Aerin Pool 12(Random) Borgos,Susan
Orr,Benjamin W SPOKANE INLAND EMP USA Fuller,Andrew D PFFC ARI1ZONA USA
Hoffmann,M CENTRAL FL USA Pellegrino,F BHFC SO. CALIF. USA
Avery-Wilson,W CANADA CAN Woods,Cameron D  WCFA ILLINOIS USA
Shindler,Oliver WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Sanchez,E ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA
Lager ,Maxwell S BHFC SO. CALIF. USA Mallette,Cole L SCF OREGON USA
Shoemaker, L ALLIANCEFA GULFCST TX USA Velestuk, Isaac R CANADA CAN
Schubert,T NWFC OREGON USA
Pool 13(Random) Shumate,Sean Pool 14(Random) Offerle,Jude
MacRae,H WCFA ILLINOIS  USA Rickhoff,N SO. TEXAS USA
Miller,Malcolm T FENCERS METRO NYC USA McDonald,Sean M  TAMPAFA CENTRAL FL USA
Sirand,Luke J LAIFC SO. CALIF. USA Zeller,Zachary A FAN NEVADA USA
Browning,Lando SPOKANE INLAND EMP USA Guetersloh 111,J NMFC NEW MEXICO USA
Yoder,Brendon K  NORCOLO COLORADO USA Krueger,T OREGON USA
Lalor,Matson E CANADA CAN WANG,QI FAN CANADA CAN
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Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer
Pool 15(Random)
Giles,James M
Motamedi ,N
Sless,A
Small,Daniel M
Popovici,S
Cucos,Alex

Club
Engstrom,
HRIS-CSIK
BHFC
OLYMPIANFC
NWFC
ALLIANCEFA

Division

MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
SO. TEXAS
OREGON
GULFCST TX
CANADA

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
CAN

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Engel ,Hans R
Voelkening,J
Crocker,lan A
Thein-Sandler,A
Swicegood, J
Gaichuk, Ivan V

Club

Kwiatoski ,R
RAIN CITY
FAN

SDFA

LAIFC
JACKSNVLLE

Division Cntry

WESTERN WA USA
NEVADA USA
COLORADO USA
SO. CALIF. USA
GATEWAY FL USA
UTAH/S_IDA USA
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Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:35:47 Time Out: 09:27:55; v TS TR TI PL

1 Markham,Andrew H O 11 29 |-18 7
2 Meskell,Zackary 2 17 26 -9 6
3 Bradford,Jack M 2 17 |25 -8 5
4 Robinson,M 4 27 21 6 3
5 Raynis,Jake R 6 30 8 22 |1
6 Popovici ,M 5 26 (13 13 2
7 Malueg,August B 2 20 226 -6 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:55
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Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:28:08 Time Out: 09:27:55; v TS TR TI PL

1 Cotter,Daniel P 4 22 21 1 3
2 Frank,Adam 4 26 |15 11 2
3 Cucos, Steffen 2 19 25 -6 5
4 Cole,Elias R 2 |16 23 -7 6
5 Yoo,Justin H 6 28 |10 18 1
6 Blumenstock,N 1 14 29 |-15 7
7 White,Max T 2 22 24 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:55



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:16:56 Time Out: 09:27:55; v TS TR TI PL

1 Crotchett,K 1 13 29 |-16 7
2 Hesslegrave,P 6 29 11 18 1
3 Honaker ,M 4 26 |20 2
4 Amsbaugh,T 4 22 19 3
5 Sartorelli,G 1 22 (27 -5 6
6 Kaardal ,Samuel 3 22 22 0 4
7 Lee,Nathan W 2 19 25 -6 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:55



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:27:31 Time Out: 09:27:55; v TS TR TI PL

1 Campbell-Kruger,N 5 28 12 16 2
2 Cannone,Romain P 3 21 26 -5 3
3 Salcido,Daniel A 2 21 23 -2 4
4 Parcel ,Wyatt E 1 23 29 -6 7
5 Senturia,N 6 30 (18 12 1
6 Sloan,Jacob J 2 21 228 -7 5
7 Callaghan,N 2 19 27 -8 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:55



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:50 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Piskovatskov, A 5 28 11 17 2
2 Mah,Jason 2 20 |25 -5 5
3 Subramanian,A 3 20 (22 -2 3
4 Tahbaz,Nathan A 2 18 23 -5 6
5 Taylor,Joe M 3 20 24 -4 4
6 Horowitz,C 6 27 (12 15 1
7 Eno,Logan J O 14 30 |-16 7
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:23:13 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Kracauer,D 2 17 26 -9 6
2 Steinhilber,J 2 18 23 -5 5
3 Philippine,T 6 30 9 21 1
4 Cole,Joshua R 4 22 13 9 2
5 Baliga,P 1 13 26 |-13 7
6 Zacharakis,D 2 19 21 -2 4
7 Ardjevanidze,D 4 21 22 -1 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:26:54 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 French,Dylan 5 28 12 16 1
2 Chao,Brian 2 18 24 -6 5
3 Faulkner,Cole J 4 22 20 2 3
4 Ghazaleh,C 3 23 24 -1 4
5 Philippine,M 5 29 16 13 2
6 Wilson,Sean H 1 19 29 |-10 6
7 Moore,Kellian D 1 14 28 |-14 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:06:04 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Boudreau,Ryan M 6 30 P2 28 |1
2 Cheong,Robin 4 25 18 7 2
3 Hulsey-Vincent,H 3 19 24 -5 4
4 Denton,Kelson A 2 18 23 -5 5
5 Johnson,Wesley R 4 23 22 1 3
6 Antekeier,A 1 19 29 |-10 6
7 Pailuk,Nolan 1 13 29 |-16 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 10:16:18 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Norby,Haydon C 3 20 21 -1 4
2 Hayden,Sam E 2 21 27 -6 6
3 Cramerus,M 2 21 22 -1 5
4 Heinl,Jonathon E 4 20 24 -4 3
5 McDonald,G 4 21 |17 4 2
6 Hampton,Maxwell 5 29 10 19 1
7 Markham,Jordan A 1 14 25 |-11 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers, 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-2/7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1-4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:32:06 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Koch,Samuel 6 30 9 21 1
2 Robertson,C 1 19 29 |-10 7
3 Kravitz,Z 3 20 23 -3 4
4 Grant,Sean Y 3 19 |27 -8 5
5 Patel,Sajan S 3 20 21 -1 3
6 Wilson,Nicolas H 2 25 24 6
7 Mallet,Julien 3 25 25 0] 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:18:04 Time Out: 09:27:56; v TS TR TI PL

1 Orr,Benjamin W 4 26 (19 7 1
2 Hoffmann,M 4 25 19 6 2
3 Avery-Wilson,W O 13 30 -17 7
4 Shindler,Oliver 2 20 27 -7 6
5 Lager,Maxwell S 4 23 17 3
6 Shoemaker,L 3 23 21 5
7 Schubert,T 4 25 22 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:04:53 Time Out: 09:27:56 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Fuller,Andrew D O 14 25 |11 6
2 Pellegrino,F 2 18 20 -2 4
3 Woods,Cameron D 4 24 |16 1
4 Sanchez,E 4 20 |14 3
5 Mallette,Cole L 1 16 23 -7 5
6 Velestuk, Isaac R 4 21 15 6 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 09:56:35 Time Out: 09:27:56 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 MacRae,H 5 21 8 13 1
2 Miller,Malcolm T O 11 24 |-13 6
3 Sirand,Luke J 1 16 23 -7 5
4 Browning,Lando 2 |16 221 -5 4
5 Yoder,Brendon K 4 23 |13 10 2
6 Lalor,Matson E 3 18 |16 2 3
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:05:25 Time Out: 09:27:56 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Rickhoff,N O 5 25 -20 6
2 McDonald,Sean M 3 19 16 3 3
3 Zeller,Zachary A 1 18 23 -5 5
4 Guetersloh 111, 2 21 |18 3 4
5 Krueger,T 5 25 12 13 1
6 WANG,QI FAN 4 21 15 6 2
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-12-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:00:34 Time Out: 09:27:56 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Giles,James M 3 15 13 2 3
2 Motamedi ,N O 6 22 |-16 6
3 Sless,A 4 20 |13 7 2
4 Small,Daniel M 5 25 13 12 1
5 Popovici,S 2 15 (17 -2 4
6 Cucos,Alex 1 17 20 -3 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 10:07:49 Time Out: 09:27:56 yv Ts TR TI PL

1 Engel,Hans R 3 20 |16 2
2 Voelkening,J 3 18 |[18 0] 3
3 Crocker,lan A 5 24 12 12 1
4 Thein-Sandler, A O 13 25 |-12 6
5 Swicegood,J 2 15 |16 -1 4
6 Gaichuk,lvan V 2 19 22 -3 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 09:27:56



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 1

Place

OCO~NOOTWWN P

Fencer
Boudreau,Ryan M
Raynis,Jake R
Koch,Samuel
Philippine,T
Hesslegrave,P
Yoo,Justin H
Horowitz,C
Krueger,T
MacRae,H
Senturia,N
Small,Daniel M
Crocker,lan A
Hampton ,Maxwel 1
Piskovatskov,A
French,Dylan

Campbel I-Kruger,N

Philippine,M
Popovici M
Yoder,Brendon K
Woods,Cameron D
Sless,A

WANG,QI FAN

Velestuk, Isaac R

Sanchez,E
Frank,Adam
Cole,Joshua R
Orr,Benjamin W
Cheong,Robin
Robinson,M
Honaker ,M
Hoffmann,M
Lager,Maxwell S
McDonald,G
Schubert, T
Amsbaugh, T
Faulkner,Cole J

Johnson,Wesley R

Cotter,Daniel P
Ardjevanidze,D

Heinl,Jonathon E

Engel ,Hans R
McDonald,Sean M
Lalor,Matson E
Giles,James M
Voelkening,J
Shoemaker, L
Mallet,Julien
Kaardal ,Samuel
Ghazaleh,C
Patel,Sajan S
Norby,Haydon C
Subramanian,A
Kravitz,Z
Taylor,Joe M

Cannone,Romain P
Hulsey-Vincent, H

Grant,Sean Y

Guetersloh 111,J

Swicegood,J
Pellegrino,F
Popovici,S
Gaichuk, lvan V
Browning,Lando

Wilson,Nicolas H

Cramerus,M
White,Max T

Salcido,Daniel A

Zacharakis,D
Mah,Jason
Denton,Kelson A

NNNNNNNNNNNNNNNNOOOWOWWWWOWWWWWWWWWwWwhEAARMDPMDIMALADIMDIMIAMLADLNMDMDIMALAMDMDIDMIAMIAMDMNOOOOOOOOAOIOUOONDOOOOOO

[oNoNoNoNoNoNONOQRONGEO RO NG NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO RO RO NGO RO NG NoNoNoNoNoRoNoNoRoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNO RO RO RGN NG RoNoNoRo N N RO N NN R Ne)Ne) Neo) Ne)Ne)Ne Ne))

[eNeoloNoloNoloNoololoolololoooNoloN o ololoNofololoNo o oloNoNoololoNol o NoloNoNoJoloNoNo o oNoNo o oNoNoNoNoNoNol Sl Ul N Sl Sl Sl Sl Sl

VI

.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.833
-833
.833
.833
.833
-833
.800
.800
.800
-800
.800
.800
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.667
.600
-600
.600
.600
.600
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-500
.500
.500
.500
-400
.400
.400
.400
-400
.400
.333
.333
.333

TS

TR

PRPNWOWWRRODOODON~NORPRODOON®

OQONONNWMI I
FNJEN

L
NP PR

-3

HI

Index
10002830
10002230
10002130
10002130
10001829
10001828
10001527
10001325
10001321
10001230
10001225
10001224
8335262
8335061
8334961
8334961
8334662
8334659
8001023
8000824
8000720
8000621
8000621
8000620
6667792
6667588
6667392
6667391
6667293
6667292
6667291
6667289
6667087
6666991
6666988
6666888
6666789
6666788
6666587
6666286
6000420
6000319
6000218
6000215
6000018
5000223
5000025
5000022
4999923
4999920
4999920
4999820
4999720
4999620
4999521
4999519
4999219
4000321
3999915
3999818
3999815
3999719
3999516
3333458
3333254
3333155
3333154
3333152
3332853
3332851

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z2Z22Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z2Z2222Z222222222222

P e I e A A e R R A A R I e R I e R R e A I d A R R e e A A e I A A e e A e e R e e I e R e I A e

04/19/11 09:28:05



Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place
70T
70T

©
[y
—— -

Fencer
Steinhilber,J
Tahbaz,Nathan A
Hayden,Sam E
Malueg,August B
Lee,Nathan W
Cucos, Steffen
Chao,Brian
Sloan,Jacob J
Shindler,Oliver
Cole,Elias R
Callaghan,N
Bradford,Jack M
Kracauer,D
Meskell,Zackary
Cucos,Alex
Zeller,Zachary A
Sirand,Luke J
Mallette,Cole L
Sartorelli,G
Parcel ,Wyatt E
Robertson,C
Antekeier,A
Wilson,Sean H
Markham,Jordan A
Baliga,P
Moore,Kellian D
Blumenstock,N
Paiuk,Nolan
Crotchett,K
Fuller,Andrew D
Thein-Sandler,A
Miller,Malcolm T
Eno,Logan J
Motamedi ,N
Avery-Wilson,W
Markham,Andrew H
Rickhoff,N

OOO0OO0OO0OO0COORRPRPEPRPFEPEPRPEPEPRPEPEEPENNNNNNNNNNNNDDNN

(G EoNONO NN NGO NG RoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoRONO NGO RO N NoNoNoNoN o NoNoNe NoNoNe No Neorlel

[eNeNooNoNoNooNoloNoololoNo o oloNoN o oloNoNo ol oloNooNoloNoN o ooNoNe]

VI

.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.333
.200
.200
.200
-200
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
.167
.167

167

.167
-000
.000
.000
.000
-000
.000
.000
.000

TS

TR

HI

Index
3332851
3332851
3332754
3332753
3332752
3332752
3332751
3332654
3332653
3332649
3332552
3332550
3332450
3332450
1999717
1999518
1999316
1999316
1666188
1666089
1665685
1665685
1665685
1665580
1665379
1665280
1665180
1665079
1665079
-1086
-1187
-1289
-1586
-1594
-1687
-1789
-1995

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N

ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2ZZ2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2Z222Z2Z2222Z2222222
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Mens Epee - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Epee

Round 2 DE Round

Page 1

A
1) 78-Boudreau,Ryan M

B

128)

65) 183-Cramerus,M

Boudreau,Ryan M

C D

Bye

64)1044-Wilson,Nicolas H

Wilson,Nicolas H

Boudreau,Ryan M

15-9

33) 625-McDbonald,G

96) 667-Moore,Kellian D

McDonald, G

15-1

97) 70-Blumenstock,N

32) 529-Lager ,Maxwell S

Lager,Maxwell S

15-8
McDonald,G
8-7
McDonald,G
15-3

15-12

17) 765-Philippine,M
112)

81) 107-Callaghan,N
48) 467-Kaardal,Samuel

49) 323-Ghazaleh,C

Philippine,M

Bye

Callaghan,N

Philippine,M
15-5

15-9

80) 166-Cole,Elias R

113)

Ghazaleh,C

15-7

16) 112-Campbell-Krug. ..

Campbel I-Krug. . .

Bye

9) 590-MacRae,H

120)

MacRae ,H

Bye

73) 384-Hayden,Sam E

56) 430-Hulsey-Vincent,H

41) 261-Engel,Hans R

Hayden,Sam E

15-9

88) 886-Sirand,Luke J

Engel ,Hans R

15-5

105) 34-Avery-Wilson,W

24) 838-Sanchez,E

Sanchez ,E

15-6

25) 301-Frank,Adam

104) 679-Motamedi,N

Frank,Adam

15-6

89) 848-Sartorelli,G

40) 386-Heinl,Jonathon E

Heinl,Jonathon E

15-14

57) 348-Grant,Sean Y

72) 915-Steinhilber,J

Grant,Sean Y

15-8

121)

8) 518-Krueger,T

Krueger,T

Bye

Philippine,M

15-10
Campbel I-Krug.- - .
15-11
MacRae,H
15-5
MacRae,H
10-9
Engel ,Hans R
15-9
Frank,Adam
15-5
Frank,Adam
15-13

Grant,Sean Y
15-8

McDonald,G
15-12

Frank,Adam
11-10
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A
5) 393-Hesslegrave,P

124)

69) 595-Mah,Jason

B

Hesslegrave,P

60) 757-Pellegrino,F

Bye

Pellegrino,F

37) 458-Johnson,Wesley R

92) 22-Antekeier,A

no show

Johnson,Wesley R

101) 942-Thein-Sandler,A

28) 142-Cheong,Robin

15-9

Cheong,Robin

21) 893-Sless,A

108)

85) 191-Cucos,Alex
44) 325-Giles,James M

53) 514-Kravitz,Z

15-9

Sless,A

Bye

Giles,James M

76) 192-Cucos,Steffen

117)

15-4

Cucos, Steffen

12) 185-Crocker,lan A

15-9

Crocker,lan A

13) 370-Hampton,Maxwell

116)

Bye

Hampton ,Maxwel 1

77) 128-Chao,Brian

52) 922-Subramanian,A

45) 990-Voelkening,J

Bye

Subramanian, A

84) 513-Kracauer,D

15-12

Voelkening,J

109)

20)1054-Woods,Cameron D

15-9

Woods,Cameron D

29) 817-Robinson,M

100) 310-Fuller,Andrew D

Bye

Robinson,M

93)1045-Wilson,Sean H

36) 274-Faulkner,Cole J

15-11

Wilson,Sean H

61) 784-Popovici,S

68)1079-Zacharakis,D

15-13

Zacharakis,D

125)

4) 766-Philippine,T

15-9

Philippine,T

Bye

c D

Hesslegrave,P

15-8

Hesslegrave,P
15-6

Cheong,Robin

15-11

Hesslegrave,P
14-13

Giles,James M
7-6

Crocker,lan A
7-6

Crocker,lan A
15-8

Hampton ,Maxwel 1
15-5

Woods,Cameron D

15-14
Woods,Cameron D
10-7
Woods,Cameron D
15-10
Robinson,M
15-9
Robinson,M
15-10
Zacharakis,D
15-14
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A
3) 505-Koch,Samuel

126)

67) 837-Salcido,Daniel A

B

Koch, Samuel

62) 313-Gaichuk,lvan V

Bye

Salcido,Daniel A

35) 18-Amsbaugh,T

94) 609-Markham,Jordan A

15-10

Amsbaugh, T

99) 188-Crotchett,K

30) 415-Honaker ,M

15-7

Honaker ,M

19)1070-Yoder ,Brendon K
110)

83)1103-Meskell ,Zackary
46) 880-Shoemaker,L

51) 709-Norby,Haydon C

15-2

Yoder,Brendon K

Bye

Meskell ,Zackary

78) 894-Sloan,Jacob J

115)

15-14

Sloan,Jacob J

14) 773-Piskovatskov,A

12-11

Piskovatskov,A

11) 895-Small,Daniel M

118)

Bye

Small,Daniel M

75) 546-Lee,Nathan W

Bye

54) 941-Taylor,Joe M

43) 530-Lalor,Matson E

Lee,Nathan W

15-10

86)1084-Zeller,Zachary A

Zeller,Zachary A

15-6

107) 812-Rickhoff,N

22) 980-Velestuk, Isaac R

Velestuk, Isaac R

15-5

27) 724-Orr,Benjamin W

102) 658-Miller ,Malcolm T

Orr,Benjamin W

15-14

91) 816-Robertson,C

38) 180-Cotter,Daniel P

Cotter,Daniel P

15-5

59) 928-Swicegood,J

70) 932-Tahbaz,Nathan A

Tahbaz,Nathan A

15-11

123)

6)1071-Yoo,Justin H

Yoo,Justin H

Bye

C D

Koch,Samuel
15-8

Koch,Samuel

15-3

Honaker ,M
15-12
Koch, Samuel
15-11

Yoder,Brendon K

15-5
Piskovatskov,A
15-10
Piskovatskov,A
15-4

Small,Daniel M
15-7

Zeller,Zachary A
15-12

Zeller,Zachary A
14-13

Yoo,Justin H
15-4

Orr,Benjamin W
15-5

Yoo,Justin H
15-7

Yoo,Justin H
15-9
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A B C D
7) 419-Horowitz,C
Horowitz,C
122) Bye
Horowitz,C
71) 214-Denton,Kelson A 12-11
Guetersloh 111,J
58) 355-Guetersloh 111,J 13-12
Horowitz,C
39) 25-Ardjevanidze,D 5-4
Ardjevanidze,D
90) 741-Parcel ,Wyatt E 15-9
Cole,Joshua R
103) 262-Eno,Logan J 15-9
Cole,Joshua R
26) 167-Cole,Joshua R 15-7
Senturia,N
23)1008-WANG,Ql FAN 15-5
WANG,QI FAN
106) 608-Markham,Andrew H 15-6
WANG, QI FAN
87) 598-Mallette,Cole L 15-11
McDonald,Sean M
42) 627-McDonald,Sean M 15-13
Senturia,N
55) 115-Cannone,Romain P 15-8
Cannone,Romain P
74) 599-Malueg,August B 15-12
Senturia,N
119) 15-14
Senturia,N
10) 865-Senturia,N Bye
15) 304-French,Dylan
French,Dylan
114) Bye
French,Dylan
79) 879-Shindler,Oliver 15-8
Patel,Sajan S
50) 752-Patel,Sajan S 15-10
French,Dylan
47) 597-Mallet,Julien 15-12
Mallet,Julien
82) 82-Bradford,Jack M 15-8
Popovici M
111) 15-9
Popovici ,M
18) 783-Popovici ,M Bye
Raynis,Jake R
31) 404-Hoffmann,M 9-8
Hoffmann,M
98) 734-Paiuk,Nolan 15-4
Hoffmann,M
95) 42-Baliga,P 15-6
Schubert, T
34) 859-Schubert,T 15-5
Raynis,Jake R
63) 92-Browning,Lando 15-8
Browning,Lando
66)1030-White,Max T 15-10

127)

2)

802-Raynis,Jake R

Raynis,Jake R

Bye

Raynis,Jake R
15-8
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E F G
1) 625-McDonald,G
Frank,Adam
8) 301-Frank,Adam 15-8
5)Hesslegra. ..
5) 393-Hesslegrave,P 15-14
Hesslegrave,P
4)1054-Woods,Cameron D 14-8
Hesslegrave,P
3) 505-Koch,Samuel 15-13
Yoo,Justin H
6)1071-Yoo,Justin H 15-11
6)Yoo,Justin H

7) 865-Senturia,N 15-7
Raynis,Jake R

2) 802-Raynis,Jake R 14-7
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Referee Name Pool Round 1 DE No Rep. Round 2 Final 8 Round 3 Level Observer
Baumgart,Gerrie 2 A(1) D(1)
Borgos, Susan 12 A(2) B(@3)
Clements, Aaron 9 A(2) B(2) C(®@)
Crockett,Daniel 4 A(3) B2 C@)
Engstrom, 15 A(3) B(2) D) E(1) FQ@)
Goosens,Bruno 6 A(3) B(@) Cc(@ D
Hartmann,Erica 6 A(2) B(2) E(1) FQ@)
Hohensee,Aerin 11 A(3) B(1) D)
Kolombatovich,G 1
Kwiatoski ,R 16 A(2) B() E(D)
Littmann,Jane 10 A(3) B() C(2) D) E(1)
Mar ,Kevin 5 A(2) B(@B) C@)
Offerle,Jude 14 A(3) B() C(2) D)
Savino,Cynthia 9 A(3) B() D)
Shumate, Sean 13 A(3) B(@) Cc
Sig Not Legible B(1)
Smerdin,A 7 A(3) B(2) C(2) G(1)
Soliman,K 1 A(2) B(@2) Cc
Stepien,Marek 3 A(2) B() cCc@
Zeiss,Gary 8 A(1) B(@2) C(@ D
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